
ID Gforge# Task Name %
Complete

Duration Start Finish Resource Names

0 LexEVS 6.0 project plan 98% 258.38 days Mon 1/4/10 Wed 1/12/11
1 Inception 100% 0 days Mon 1/11/10 Mon 1/11/10
3 Elaboration 100% 237 days Mon 1/4/10 Thu 12/9/10
4 Project Management 100% 237 days Mon 1/4/10 Thu 12/9/10

20 Requirements/Use Cases 100% 75 days Mon 1/18/10 Fri 4/30/10
24 Scope Definition 100% 42.63 days Fri 2/26/10 Wed 4/28/10
31 Design 100% 85 days Fri 1/8/10 Thu 5/6/10
60 Construction 99% 254.13 days Mon 1/4/10 Thu 1/6/11
61 27861 ECCF Documentation 97% 234.13 days Mon 2/1/10 Thu 1/6/11
62 Kickoff 100% 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Mon 2/1/10 Raghu,Team
63 New templates & partial process available 100% 0 days Wed 4/28/10 Wed 4/28/10
64 CFSS/CIM 100% 105 days Wed 4/28/10 Tue 9/28/10
70 PIM 100% 136 days Wed 5/5/10 Wed 11/17/10
75 PSM 81% 32.13 days Wed 11/17/10 Thu 1/6/11
76 Create PSM 87% 15.5 days Wed 11/17/10 Tue 1/4/11 Craig
77 Internal Review 0% 1 day Wed 1/5/11 Wed 1/5/11 Team
78 Submit to Larry 0% 1 hr Thu 1/6/11 Thu 1/6/11 Craig
79 Design Review 100% 14 days Mon 4/26/10 Fri 5/14/10
90 Internal Model Freeze 100% 0 days Fri 5/14/10 Fri 5/14/10
91 Pre-Prototype 100% 15 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 2/19/10
96 28169 Prototype 1 Development 100% 47 days Mon 1/25/10 Tue 3/30/10

104 28170 Prototype 2 Development 100% 58 days Mon 1/25/10 Wed 4/14/10
122 28172 Prototype 3 Development 100% 63 days Mon 3/22/10 Thu 6/17/10
161 28173 Alpha 1 Development 100% 75 days Mon 4/12/10 Tue 7/27/10
229 28174 Alpha 2 Development 100% 170 days Mon 1/4/10 Tue 8/31/10
302 Release Candidate Development 100% 87.2 days Tue 6/1/10 Wed 10/6/10
326 Other Development Tasks 100% 58.06 days Fri 5/14/10 Mon 8/9/10
340 27856 BDA 100% 41.5 days Tue 8/24/10 Mon 10/25/10
356 5.1 Support - Gforge fixes 100% 3 days Fri 5/7/10 Tue 5/11/10
358 LexEVS Support 100% 102 days Tue 6/1/10 Tue 10/26/10
361 Testing 100% 144.5 days Mon 2/22/10 Fri 9/17/10
362 28164 Create intial Test Plan 100% 1 wk Thu 5/6/10 Wed 5/12/10 Scott
363 Pre-prototype (database/model only) 100% 1 day Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10
365 28169 Prototype 1 (Database, DAO, Model) 100% 5.25 days Tue 3/30/10 Wed 4/7/10
369 28170 Prototype 2 (UMLS & specific loaders) 100% 12 days Wed 4/14/10 Fri 4/30/10
375 28172 Prototype 3  (Versioning & Value Sets) 100% 3.5 days Wed 5/26/10 Tue 6/1/10
380 28173 Alpha 1 100% 4.63 days Mon 7/26/10 Fri 7/30/10
385 28174 Alpha 2 100% 13.5 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 9/17/10
395 Release Candidate 92% 255.44 days Mon 1/4/10 Fri 1/7/11
396 Create 6.0 Build & Put on Mayo Dev 100% 1 hr Tue 9/21/10 Tue 9/21/10 Scott
397 Update home.jsp 100% 1 hr Wed 9/29/10 Wed 9/29/10 Craig
398 28159 Dev 100% 53.5 days Fri 9/3/10 Mon 11/22/10
399 Promote Release Candidate to NCI Dev 100% 1 hr Tue 9/21/10 Tue 9/21/10 Kevin
400 Mayo Dev testing (LexBig, distributed, data services, grid junits) 100% 3 wks Tue 9/21/10 Tue 10/12/10 Sridhar,Scott,Craig
401 Execute Test cases (Distributed, Grid, Data junits) 100% 3 wks Tue 9/21/10 Tue 10/12/10 Kevin,Kim
402 Load Content 100% 4 wks Fri 9/3/10 Wed 10/6/10 Tracy
403 Bug fixes 100% 10 days Thu 9/30/10 Thu 10/14/10 Kevin,Scott,Sridhar
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404 Overall bug fixes from Dev testing 100% 2 wks Thu 9/30/10 Thu 10/14/10
405 OWL Loader 100% 0 days Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/14/10
406 Performance 100% 0 days Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/14/10
407 Backwards compatibility 100% 0 days Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/14/10
408 lbGUI/OWL Exporter 100% 0 days Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10
409 2nd deployment to Dev of Final RC 100% 1 hr Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/14/10 Kevin,Scott
410 Re-execute test cases (Distributed, Grid, Data junits) 100% 3 days Thu 10/14/10 Tue 10/19/10 Kevin
411 Update copyright in the code 100% 0.5 days Mon 10/18/10 Tue 10/19/10 Scott
412 Browser testing w/LexEVS & Dev 100% 5 days Thu 10/14/10 Thu 10/21/10 Kevin
413 Milestone: Dev completed 100% 0 days Thu 10/21/10 Thu 10/21/10
414 Run tests for 30130 fix 100% 4 days Wed 11/17/10 Mon 11/22/10 Kevin,Dave
415 28161 QA 100% 57 days Tue 9/28/10 Fri 12/17/10
416 Receive Jboss containers & URLS from Systems Team 100% 0 days Tue 9/28/10 Tue 9/28/10
417 Confirm Jboss & URLs and update DRT 100% 2 days Tue 9/28/10 Wed 9/29/10 Dave
418 Create QA tag in SVN 100% 0.25 hrs Thu 10/21/10 Thu 10/21/10 Scott
419 Draft deployment request for Dave 100% 2 hrs Thu 10/21/10 Thu 10/21/10 Scott
420 Promote to QA 100% 2 days Fri 10/22/10 Tue 10/26/10 Dave
421 Promote content to QA 100% 2 days Wed 10/13/10 Fri 10/15/10 Tracy
422 Execute Test cases 100% 1.5 wks Tue 10/26/10 Thu 11/4/10 Dave
423 UAT on QA 100% 1.5 wks Tue 10/26/10 Thu 11/4/10 Greg
424 Bug fixes 100% 4 days Thu 11/4/10 Wed 11/10/10 Scott,Kevin,Sridhar
425 Request & schedule AppScan 100% 2 hrs Mon 11/8/10 Mon 11/8/10 Craig
426 Execution of AppScan complete 100% 2 wks Fri 11/12/10 Tue 11/30/10
427 Update deployment request for redeploy 100% 1 hr Wed 11/10/10 Wed 11/10/10 Kevin
428 Re-deploy to QA with fixes 100% 0.5 days Wed 11/10/10 Thu 11/11/10 Dave
429 Re-execute test cases 100% 1.2 wks Thu 11/11/10 Fri 11/19/10 Dave
430 Create new QA tag for new 6.0 w/30130 100% 1 hr Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Kevin
431 Deploy to QA 100% 2 hrs Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Dave
432 Run junits 100% 2 days Tue 11/23/10 Mon 11/29/10 Dave
433 Redeployment to QA (DB deployment dependency) 100% 1 day Tue 12/7/10 Tue 12/7/10 Dave
434 Test QA 100% 3 days Wed 12/8/10 Fri 12/10/10 Dave,Kevin
435 Re-run AppScan 100% 1 wk Mon 12/13/10 Fri 12/17/10 Security Team
436 Milestone: QA completed 100% 0 days Mon 11/29/10 Mon 11/29/10
437 28162 Stage 100% 35.25 days Wed 11/3/10 Tue 12/28/10
438 Receive Jboss containers & URLS from Systems Team 100% 0 days Wed 11/3/10 Wed 11/3/10
439 Confirm Jboss & URLs and update DRT 100% 1 hr Thu 11/4/10 Thu 11/4/10 Dave
440 Update Dry run deployment request 100% 1 hr Mon 11/22/10 Mon 11/22/10 Scott
441 Create Stage tag in SVN 100% 1 hr Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Scott,Kevin
442 Obtain approval to move to Stage 100% 1 hr Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Craig
443 Draft/Submit Deployment Request for Stage (API/Grid/DB) 100% 1 hr Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Dave
444 Promote to Stage dry run 100% 1 day Tue 11/23/10 Wed 11/24/10 Systems Team
445 Execute test cases 100% 3 days Wed 11/24/10 Wed 12/1/10 Dave
446 Request & schedule external AppScan 100% 2 hrs Wed 11/24/10 Wed 11/24/10 Scott
447 Execution of AppScan complete 100% 1 wk Wed 11/24/10 Fri 12/3/10
448 Resolve issues w/network & grid services 100% 4 days Wed 12/1/10 Mon 12/6/10 Norval
449 Request Redeployment to Stage 100% 1 hr Wed 12/8/10 Wed 12/8/10 Scott
450 Re-deployment to Stage 100% 2 days Wed 12/8/10 Fri 12/10/10 Norval
451 Verify Stage 100% 1 day Fri 12/10/10 Mon 12/13/10 Dave

LexEVS 6.0 project plan 

Thu 12/30/10 Page 2 LexEVS 6.0 project Plan 



ID Gforge# Task Name %
Complete

Duration Start Finish Resource Names

452 Request Redeployment to Stage 100% 1 hr Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10 Dave
453 Re-deployment to Stage (dependent on database deployment) 100% 1 day Mon 12/20/10 Tue 12/21/10 Norval
454 Verify Stage 100% 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Wed 12/22/10
455 Re-run AppScan 100% 4 days Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/28/10 Security Team
456 Milestone: Stage Completed 100% 0 days Tue 12/28/10 Tue 12/28/10
457 Transition 80% 255.44 days Mon 1/4/10 Fri 1/7/11
458 27857 Release Notes 100% 2 days Thu 12/2/10 Fri 12/3/10
459 Draft Release notes - Wiki 100% 0 days Thu 12/2/10 Thu 12/2/10 Kevin
460 Finalize release notes 100% 1 day Fri 12/3/10 Fri 12/3/10 Craig
461 Completed release notes 100% 0 days Fri 12/3/10 Fri 12/3/10 Craig
462 27859 Update VKC Wiki Guides 100% 47.31 days Fri 10/22/10 Mon 1/3/11
463 Design and Architecture Guide 100% 3 days Mon 12/6/10 Wed 12/8/10 Craig
464 Programmer's Guide 100% 2 wks Tue 11/23/10 Fri 12/10/10 Kevin
465 Administrator Guide 100% 2 wks Mon 12/6/10 Mon 1/3/11 Scott
466 Install Guide 100% 4 wks Fri 10/22/10 Fri 11/19/10 Scott
467 Value Set & Picklist Guide 100% 2.5 wks Fri 10/22/10 Wed 11/17/10 Sridhar
468 CTS2 API Guide 100% 3 wks Mon 11/15/10 Tue 12/7/10 Sridhar,Kevin,Craig,S
469 Update Informatics with the Model info 100% 1 day Fri 10/22/10 Mon 10/25/10 Sridhar
470 Update Informatics 100% 1 day Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10
471 Java Docs ( & link from VKC) 100% 1 day Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Scott
472 Model ( & link from VKC) 100% 1 day Tue 11/23/10 Tue 11/23/10 Sridhar
473 28177 Production announcements 0% 3 days Tue 12/28/10 Mon 1/3/11
474 Draft release announcement 0% 3 days Tue 12/28/10 Mon 1/3/11
475 Send to Sherri & Larry for approval 0% 2 days Tue 12/28/10 Thu 12/30/10
476 27860 NCI Web page updates 80% 66.25 days Wed 9/29/10 Wed 1/5/11
477 NCICB Download page updates 80% 24 days Tue 11/23/10 Wed 12/29/10
478 Update download page 100% 3 days Tue 11/23/10 Mon 11/29/10 Tracy
479 Dev 100% 6 days Tue 11/30/10 Tue 12/7/10 Tracy
480 Stage 100% 3 days Tue 12/21/10 Thu 12/23/10 Tracy
481 Prod 0% 3 days Mon 12/27/10 Wed 12/29/10 Tracy
482 Deploy NCI LexEVS Website Updates (part of tier deployment above 0% 66.25 days Wed 9/29/10 Wed 1/5/11
483 Dev 100% 0 days Wed 9/29/10 Wed 9/29/10
484 Stage 100% 0 days Wed 11/24/10 Wed 11/24/10
485 Prod 0% 0 days Wed 1/5/11 Wed 1/5/11
486 Deliverable Readiness Review 2% 33.25 days Mon 11/15/10 Wed 1/5/11
487 Contact Larry to schedule meeting 100% 1 hr Mon 11/15/10 Mon 11/15/10 Traci
488 27864 Create Deliverable Readiness Review Package 0% 5 days Tue 12/28/10 Wed 1/5/11 Craig,Traci
489 Milestone: Deliverable Readiness Review 0% 0 days Fri 12/17/10 Fri 12/17/10 Team
490 28175 Promote to Production 29% 255.44 days Mon 1/4/10 Fri 1/7/11
491 Receive Jboss containers & URLS 100% 0 days Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10
492 Confirm Jboss & URLs and update DRT 100% 1 hr Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10 Dave
493 Obtain approval to move to Production 100% 1 hr Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10 Dave
494 DRT Request Production dry-run 100% 0.5 hrs Tue 11/30/10 Tue 11/30/10 Traci,Craig
495 Create Build 100% 1 day Tue 11/30/10 Wed 12/1/10 Scott
496 Deploy dry run Production 100% 2 days Tue 12/7/10 Wed 12/8/10 Systems
497 Request & schedule external AppScan 100% 2 hrs Thu 12/9/10 Thu 12/9/10 Scott
498 Request Production Final deployment 100% 1 hr Thu 12/23/10 Thu 12/23/10 Scott,Dave
499 Deploy Final  to Production 0% 2 days Mon 1/3/11 Wed 1/5/11 Systems
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500 Execution of AppScan complete 0% 1 wk Mon 1/4/10 Fri 1/8/10
501 Production testing 0% 2 days Wed 1/5/11 Fri 1/7/11 Dave
502 Milestone - Production Deployment Complete 0% 0 days Fri 1/7/11 Fri 1/7/11
503 Send announcements for 6.0 0% 0.5 hrs Fri 1/7/11 Fri 1/7/11 Larry,Sherri
504 Close 0% 3 days Fri 1/7/11 Wed 1/12/11
505 Lessons Learned 0% 1 hr Fri 1/7/11 Fri 1/7/11 Team
506 Project Summary 0% 3 days Fri 1/7/11 Wed 1/12/11 Traci
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